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PER-97059
Isolation of
Services
Permit

TLM
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR
S

Permit Area
/ Lot 21

Cooper Many
Liam Martin
Tom Martin

8:54 AM
16/12/2025

8:54 AM
28/02/2026

In Progress

PER-97060
Isolation of
Services
Permit

TLM
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR
S

Permit Area
/ Lot 7

Cooper Many
Liam Martin
Tom Martin

8:57 AM
16/12/2025

8:57 AM
28/02/2026

In Progress

PER-68514
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 21

Scott Thomas
12:42 PM
20/08/2025

12:43 PM
20/08/2026

Completed

PER-68516
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 8

Scott Thomas
12:47 PM
20/08/2025

12:47 PM
20/08/2026

Completed

PER-68517
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 13

Scott Thomas
12:51 PM
20/08/2025

12:51 PM
20/08/2026

Completed

PER-68518
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 14

Scott Thomas
12:52 PM
20/08/2025

12:52 PM
20/08/2026

Completed

PER-68521
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 15

Scott Thomas
12:54 PM
20/08/2025

12:54 PM
20/08/2026

Completed

PER-68525
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 17

Scott Thomas
12:56 PM
20/08/2025

12:56 PM
20/08/2026

Completed

PER-68580
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 20

Scott Thomas
3:06 PM
20/08/2025

3:06 PM
20/08/2026

Completed

PER-70098
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 2

Scott Thomas
2:43 PM
27/08/2025

2:43 PM
27/08/2026

Completed

PER-70099
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 3

Scott Thomas
2:46 PM
27/08/2025

2:46 PM
27/08/2026

Completed

PER-70100
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 4

Scott Thomas
2:48 PM
27/08/2025

2:48 PM
27/08/2026

Completed
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PER-70101
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 22

Scott Thomas
2:50 PM
27/08/2025

2:50 PM
27/08/2026

Completed

PER-72375
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 6

Scott Thomas
7:00 AM
9/09/2025

12:50 PM
9/09/2026

Completed

PER-72376
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 9

Scott Thomas
12:52 PM
9/09/2025

12:52 PM
9/09/2026

Completed

PER-72377
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 19

Scott Thomas
12:53 PM
9/09/2025

12:53 PM
9/09/2026

Completed

PER-72378
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 1

Scott Thomas
12:55 PM
9/09/2025

12:55 PM
9/09/2026

Completed

PER-68527
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 18

Scott Thomas
12:57 PM
20/08/2025

12:57 PM
20/10/2026

Completed

PER-67953
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 5

Scott Thomas
8:00 AM
18/08/2025

10:32 AM
18/12/2026

Completed

PER-67954
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 25

Scott Thomas
8:00 AM
18/08/2025

10:34 AM
18/12/2026

Completed

PER-67956
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 7

Scott Thomas
8:00 AM
18/08/2025

10:37 AM
18/12/2026

Completed

PER-67959
Isolation of
Services
Permit

Col Groves
Electrics Pty
Ltd Permit Area

/ Lot 10

Scott Thomas
8:00 AM
18/08/2025

10:39 AM
18/12/2026

Completed
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