

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-97059 Isolation of Services Permit	TLM ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	Permit Area / Lot 21	Cooper Many Liam Martin Tom Martin	8:54 AM 16/12/2025	8:54 AM 28/02/2026	In Progress
PER-97060 Isolation of Services Permit	TLM ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	Permit Area / Lot 7	Cooper Many Liam Martin Tom Martin	8:57 AM 16/12/2025	8:57 AM 28/02/2026	In Progress
PER-68514 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 21	Scott Thomas	12:42 PM 20/08/2025	12:43 PM 20/08/2026	Completed
PER-68516 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 8	Scott Thomas	12:47 PM 20/08/2025	12:47 PM 20/08/2026	Completed
PER-68517 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 13	Scott Thomas	12:51 PM 20/08/2025	12:51 PM 20/08/2026	Completed
PER-68518 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 14	Scott Thomas	12:52 PM 20/08/2025	12:52 PM 20/08/2026	Completed
PER-68521 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 15	Scott Thomas	12:54 PM 20/08/2025	12:54 PM 20/08/2026	Completed
PER-68525 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 17	Scott Thomas	12:56 PM 20/08/2025	12:56 PM 20/08/2026	Completed
PER-68580 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 20	Scott Thomas	3:06 PM 20/08/2025	3:06 PM 20/08/2026	Completed
PER-70098 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 2	Scott Thomas	2:43 PM 27/08/2025	2:43 PM 27/08/2026	Completed
PER-70099 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 3	Scott Thomas	2:46 PM 27/08/2025	2:46 PM 27/08/2026	Completed
PER-70100 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 4	Scott Thomas	2:48 PM 27/08/2025	2:48 PM 27/08/2026	Completed

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-70101 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 22	Scott Thomas	2:50 PM 27/08/2025	2:50 PM 27/08/2026	Completed
PER-72375 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 6	Scott Thomas	7:00 AM 9/09/2025	12:50 PM 9/09/2026	Completed
PER-72376 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 9	Scott Thomas	12:52 PM 9/09/2025	12:52 PM 9/09/2026	Completed
PER-72377 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 19	Scott Thomas	12:53 PM 9/09/2025	12:53 PM 9/09/2026	Completed
PER-72378 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 1	Scott Thomas	12:55 PM 9/09/2025	12:55 PM 9/09/2026	Completed
PER-68527 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 18	Scott Thomas	12:57 PM 20/08/2025	12:57 PM 20/10/2026	Completed
PER-67953 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 5	Scott Thomas	8:00 AM 18/08/2025	10:32 AM 18/12/2026	Completed
PER-67954 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 25	Scott Thomas	8:00 AM 18/08/2025	10:34 AM 18/12/2026	Completed
PER-67956 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 7	Scott Thomas	8:00 AM 18/08/2025	10:37 AM 18/12/2026	Completed
PER-67959 Isolation of Services Permit	Col Groves Electrics Pty Ltd	Permit Area / Lot 10	Scott Thomas	8:00 AM 18/08/2025	10:39 AM 18/12/2026	Completed